
17

ffl

??1

Regular $20 Silk Dresses $9.85
Made of taffeta silk, Rajah silk, pongee, French serge and chiffon

Panama. In black, navy, tan, reseda, rose, Copenhagen, champagne,
black and white checked and all the newest changeable effects.

The assortment comprises all this season's newest and most ap-
proved models in accordion plaited tunic and Princess styles. .Some
are elaborately embroidered, others are tucked, plaited" and lace
trimmed.

$10 Ladies' Fine Capes $5.85
Women's Capes of fine broadcloth, in black, navy, tan and light

blue. Made 52 inches long with extra full flaring sweep. With
military collar, trimmed with satin and braid.

m $3.50 Fancy Sweaters $1.95
Fancy knit sweaters in a new weave. Come in red, gray and

white. In the newest cut shawl collar style. Has two pockets.
In all sizes. A practical all-arou-

nd sweater, as it can be used
for automobilingr, tennis, Canoeing and for mountains and beach.

Suit Values to $30 for $8.75
There are suits in this lot for women, misses and little women.

Every skirt is made in the new plaited models. In black, tan, navy,
gray, reseda, rose and fancy check materials.' Plain tailormade styles.

Suits Selling to $75.00 at $25.00
Stunning garments in tailor-mad- e and novelty suits. Of course

we have all sizes in stock, but in many cases two and three, and
in some instances only one of a kind. In order to make one
final clean-u- p of our imported tailored garments and novelty
suits, we have collected every garment, made one immense as-
sortment and marked them at one price, $25.00.

All Tailored Suits Reduced
$15.00 Suits $11.88
$18.50 Suits 14.75
$20.00 Suits $16.45
$22.50 Suits $18.50
$25.00 Suits $19.85
$27.50 Suits $21.85
$30.00 Suits $23.9S
$35.00 Suits ...$28.25
$37.50 Suits $29.85
$40.00 Suits.. $32.00
$42.50 Suits $33.50
$45.00 Suits $36.15

50.00 Suits $39.50

1.50
1.75
2.00
2.25
2.50
2.75
3.00
3.50
4.00
4.50
5.00
6.00
7.00

1.00
1.25
1.50
1.75
2.00
2.50
2.75
3.00
3.50
3.75
4.00
5.00
6.00

All Waists Reduced
"Waists. . .
Waists. . .
Waists
Waists . . .
Waists . . .
Waists. ..
Waists. ..
Waists. . .

Waists. . .

Waists . . .

Waists. ..
Waists.
Waists. ..

Petticoats.
Petticoats.
Petticoats.
Petticoats.
Petticoats.
Petticoats.
Petticoats.
Petticoats.
Petticoats.
Petticoats.
Petticoats.
Petticoats.
Petticoats.

J

1.19
1.39
1.58
1.81
1.98
2.21
2.38
2.79
3.17
3.57
3.97
4.79
5.59

.79

.98
1.23
1.39
1.58
1.98
2.21
2.38
2.80
2.98
3.20
3.95
4.85

$ 60.00
$ 65.00
$ 70.00
$ 75.00
$ 80.00
$ 90.00
$ 95.00
$100.00
$125.00
$150.00
$175.00
$200.00
$225.00

$ 7.50
$ 8.00
$10.00
$12.00
$12.50
$15.00
$17.50
$20.00
$22.50
$25.00
$30.00
$35.00
$37.50

$ 6.50
$ 7.50
$ 8.50
$10.00
$12.50
$15.00
$17.50
$18.00
$20.00
$22.50
$25.00
$30.00
$35.00

Suits
Suits
Suits
Suits
Suits
Suits
Suits
Suits
Suits
Suits
Suits
Suit3
Suits

Waist3. ,

Waists . .

Waists. .

Waists.
Waists . ,

Waists. .

Waists . .

Waists. ,

Waists. .

Waists. .

Waists . .

Waists. ,

Waists .

Petticoats.
Petticoats .
Petticoats.
Petticoats.
Petticoats.
Petticoats.
Petticoats.
Petticoats.
Petticoats .
Petticoats.
Petticoats.
Petticoats.
Petticoats.

THE MAX 26, 19IO.

$ 47.85
$ 53.75
$ 56.00
$ 60.50
$ 64.15
$ 70.85
$ 73.50
$ 78.50
$ 98.85
$119.50
.$137.50
.$159.00
.$177.50

... $ 5.98
...$ 6.40

. .. $ 7.98
-- $ 9.65
$ 9.95... .$11.95

...$14.00

...$16.55

...$19.80

...$23.98
....$28.25
...$30.50

All Petticoats Reduced

MORNING OREGOXIAX, THURSrJAY,

....$ 5.15
$ 5.95
$ 6.80
$ 7.95
$ 9.89
$11.95
$14.00
$14.47
$16.00
$18.25
$19.75
$23.75

.....$28.25

EVERY EVERY
GARMENT
REDUCED REDUCED

ubilee Cloak Department Sale
We want this sale be u(y understood, we give you the simple facts in the plainest words. We offer

in this sale-th- handsomest, newest and best women's garments that this any other store in Portland has ever
placed sale. Every garment will be sold at reduced prices. Our reductions are deeper and our Qualities
excel any pit. nous sale. When we go into print with statement uncompromising its claim, the abcn
the women Portland know there something behind that will be revelation in value-givin- g.

EVERY GARMENT REDUCED

I

$ values ..
$ 2.75 vaiues ..
$ 2.95 values ..

values ..
$ values ..

'rTr?

to so
or

on
a so m as

or is it a

mm
m

n

2.50

$ 4.00
5.00

mi

MS

"AVf 1 L

.81.95

.$2.38

.$2.45
S3.60
.$4.25

IN AN IMMENSE SALE BEGINNING TODAY

All Sweaters Reduced
$ 6.00 values

6.50 values
( 7.50 values
$ 8.50 values
$ 8.75 values

.$5.15

.$6.45
$7.30

.$7.55

$ 8.50
$10.00
$12.50
$15.00
$18.50
$20.00
$22.50
$25.00
$27.50
$30.00
$32.50
$35.00
$37.50
$40.00
$42.50

$ 1.25
$ 1.50
$ 1.75
$ 2.00
$ 2.25
$ 2.50
$ 2.75
$ 3.00
$ 3.50
$ 3.75
$ 4.00
$ 4.50
$ 4.75
$ 5.00
$ "5.50
$ 5.75
$ 6.00
$ 6.50
$ 6.75
$ 7.00
$.7.50
$ 7.75
$ 8.00
$ 8.50
$ 8.75
$10.00

$ 4.00
$ 4.50
$ 5.00
$ 6.00
$ 6.50
$ 7.00
$ 7.50
$ 8.00
$ 8.50
$ 9.00
$10.00
$10.50
$12.00
$12.50
$13.50
$15.00
$17.50
$18.50
$20.00
$21.50
$22.50
$25.00
$27.50
$30.00
$32.50
$35.00

$10.00 values
$10.50 values
$12.00 values
$12.50 Values
$13.50 values

Dresses.
Dresses.
Dresses.
Dresses.
Dresses.
Dresses.
Dresses .
Dresses.
Dresses .
Dresses.
Dresses.
Dresses.
Dresses.
Dresses.
Dresses .

Wash
Wash
Wash
Wash
Wash
Wash
Wash
Wash
Wash
Wash
Wash
Wash
Wash
Wash
Wash
Wash
Wash
Wash
Wash
Wash
Wash
Wash
Wash
Wash
Wash
Wash

All

Skirts
Skirts
Skirts
Skirts
Skirts
Skirts
Skirts
Skirts
Skirts
Skirts
Skirts
Skirts
Skirts
Skirts
Skirts
Skirts
Skirts
Skirts
Skirts
Skirts
Skirts
Skirts
Skirts
Skirts
Skirts
Skirts

All Dresses Reduced

All .Wash Dresses Reduced
Dresses . .
Dresses. .
Dresses. .
Dresses. .
Dresses. .
Dresses. .
Dresses. .
Dresses. .
Dresses. .
Dresses. .
Dresses. .
Dresses. .
Dresses. .
Dresses. .
Dresses. .
Dresses. .
Dresses. .
Dresses. .
Dresses. .
Drssses. .
Dresses. .
Dresses . .
Dresses. .
Dresses. .
Dresses. .

$
$

Dresses.

EVERY GARMENT REDUCED
Positively NONE Reserve

Skirts
Reduced

3.15
3.60
3.90
4.78

$ 5.15
$ o.55
$ 5.95
$ 6.45
$ 6.95
$ 7.39
$ 7.89
$ 8.27
$ 9.38
$ 9.65
SIO.OO
$11.88
$13.95
$14.75
$16.40
$17.20
$18.25
$19.80
$21.85
$23.98
$26.40
$28.45

...$7.85
$8.00

...$9.00
$92S

. $ 6.83
. . $ 7.9o

$ 9.98$H88....$14.75
....$16.45

$18.50
SlOaSO
$21.85
$23.98

....$26,40
- - $2 8 2o

$2d8o
....$32.00
....$33.50

9S
.$1.20
S1.40
.$1.62
.$1.89
.$2.17
$2.30

..$2.48

..$2.95
-- S3.18
.$3.78
..$3.96

....$4.20$4.60
$-48- 0

...$4.98

...$5.40
. . $.6d...$5.85

...$6.25

. . .$6.45

...$6.70
715

- $735
$S2

$

$
$
$
$
$

45.00
50.00
55.00
60.00
65.00
67.50
70.00
75.00
80.00
85.00
90.00

$ 95.00
$100.00
$125.00
$150.00

$10.50
$10.75
$11.50
$11.75
$12.50
$12.75
$13.50
$13.75
$14.50
$15.00
$15.50
$16.50
$17.50
$18.00
$18.50
$20.00
$21.50
$22.50
$23.50
$25.00
$26.50
$27.50
$28.50
$30.00
$32.50
$35.00

m

Dresses.
Dresses .
Dresses .
Dresses.
Dresses.
Dresses.
Dresses.
Dresses.
Dresses.
Dresses.
Dresses .
Dresses.
Dresses .
Dresses .

Dresses.

Wash
Wash
Wash
Wash
Wash
Wash"
Wash
Wash
Wash
Wash
Wash
Wash
Wash
Wash
Wash
Wash
Wash
Wash
Wash
Wash
Wash
Wash
Wash
Wash
Wash
Wash

$
$
$
$

..;...$
$
S
$
$
$
$

Dresses.
Dresses.
Dresses.
Dresses.
Dresses.
Dresses.
Dresses.
Dresses.
Dresses .

Dresses.
Dresses.
Dresses.
Dresses.
Dresses.
Dresses.
Dresses .
Dresses.
Dresses .
Dresses.
Dresses
Dresses.
Dresses.
Dresses .

Dresses .

Dresses.
Dresses.

$
$
$

36.15
39.50
43.90
47.85
53.75
54.50
56.0O
60.50
64.15
67.25
70.85
73.50
78.50
9S.85

$119.50

8.75. . . --$
8.9S

S 9.3$ 9,88
$10v.55
$10.78
$1.35.$11.55
'312.15
$12.60

. $12.98
$13.75
$14.65

...J.S14.95
$15.35

. . .. .$16.65

....$17.90$18.75
$19.60
$20.85
$22.00
$22.50
$22.85
$24.50
$26.45
$28.65

Held in

vl


