

EVERY GARMENT REDUCED

# Lipman-Wolfe & Co

EVERY GARMENT REDUCED

# Jubilee Cloak Department Sale

—We want this sale to be fully understood, so we give you the simple facts in the plainest words. We offer in this sale the handsomest, newest and best women's garments that this or any other store in Portland has ever placed on sale. Every garment will be sold at reduced prices. Our reductions are deeper and our qualities excel any pre ious sale. When we go into print with a statement so uncompromising in its claim, as the above, the women of Portland know there is something behind it that will be a revelation in value-giving.

# EVERY GARMENT REDUCED

IN AN IMMENSE SALE BEGINNING TODAY

# Regular \$20 Silk Dresses \$9.85

—Made of taffeta silk, Rajah silk, pongee, French serge and chiffon Panama. In black, navy, tan, reseda, rose, Copenhagen, champagne, black and white checked and all the newest changeable effects.

—The assortment comprises all this season's newest and most approved models in accordion plaited, tunic and Princess styles. Some are elaborately embroidered, others are tucked, plaited and lace trimmed.

#### \$10 Ladies' Fine Capes \$5.85

—Women's Capes of fine broadcloth, in black, navy, tan and light blue. Made 52 inches long with extra full flaring sweep. With military collar, trimmed with satin and braid.

#### \$3.50 Fancy Sweaters \$1.95

Fancy knit sweaters in a new weave. Come in red, gray and white. In the newest cut shawl collar style. Has two pockets. In all sizes. A practical all-around sweater, as it can be used for automobiling, tennis, canoeing and for mountains and beach.

#### Suit Values to \$30 for \$8.75

—There are suits in this lot for women, misses and little women. Every skirt is made in the new plaited models. In black, tan, navy, gray, reseda, rose and fancy check materials. Plain tailormade styles.

#### Suits Selling to \$75.00 at \$25.00

Stunning garments in tailor-made and novelty suits. Of course we have all sizes in stock, but in many cases two and three, and in some instances only one of a kind. In order to make one final clean-up of our imported tailored garments and novelty suits, we have collected every garment, made one immense assortment and marked them at one price, \$25.00.

### All Tailored Suits Reduced

\$15.00	Suits	\$ 60.00	Suits	47.85
\$18.50	Suits\$14.75	\$ 65.00	Suits	53.75
\$20.00	Suits	\$ 70.00	Suits	56.00
\$22.50	Suits\$18.50	8 75.00	Suits\$	60.50
\$25.00		\$ 80.00	Suits	64 15
\$27.50		\$ 90.00	Suits	70.85
\$30.00		\$ 95.00	Suits\$	73 50
\$35.00		\$100.00	Suits	78 50
\$37.50		\$125.00	Suits\$	98 85
\$40.00		\$150.00	Suits	119 50
\$42.50		\$175.00	Suits	137 50
\$45.00	Suits	\$200.00	Suits	150.00
\$50.00		\$225.00	Suita\$	177.50
The second secon		.86		

#### All Waists Reduced

\$	1.50	Waists	1.19	\$ 7.50 Waists \$ 5.	90
\$	1.75	Waists	1.39	\$ 8.00 Waists 8 6.	40
	2.00	Waists		\$10.00 Waists \$ 7.	98
3	2.25	Waists	1.81	\$12.00 Waists \$ 9.	65
ant.	2.50	Waists	1.98	\$12.50 Waists 9.	95
-		Waists	2.21	\$15.00 Waists	95
шз	3.00	Waists		\$17.50 Waists	00
1	3.50	Waists	2.79	\$20.00 Waists	55
	4.00		3.17	\$22.50 Waists\$18.	15
-8	4.50	Waists	3.57	\$25.00 Waists\$19.	80
8				\$30.00 Waists\$23.	98
8	6.00	Waists	4.79	\$35.00 Waists\$28.	25
9	7.00			837 50 Waists . 220	50

#### All Petticoats Reduced

\$ 1.00	Petticoats\$	.79	\$ 6.50	Petticoats \$ 5.15
\$ 1.25	Petticoats	.98	*\$ 7.50	Petticoats \$ 5.95
\$ 1.50	Petticoats	1.23	\$ 8.50	Petticoats \$ 6.80
\$ 1.75	Petticoats	1.39	\$10.00	Petticoats \$ 7.95
\$ 2.00	Petticoats	1.58	\$12.50	Petticoats 9.89
\$ 2.50	Petticoats S	1.98	\$15.00	Petticoats\$11.95
\$ 2.75	Petticoats	2.21	\$17.50	Petticoats\$14.00
\$ 3.00	Petticoats	2.38	\$18.00	Petticoats\$14.47
\$ 3.50	Petticoats S	2.80	\$20.00	Petticoats \$16.00
\$ 3.75	Petticoats	2.98	\$22.50	Petticoats \$18.25
\$ 4.00	Petticoats	3.20	\$25.00	Petticoats \$19.75
\$ 5.00	Petticoats	3.95	\$30.00	Petticoats\$23.75
8 6.00			\$35.00	

# All Dresses Reduced

1201 (2012)		100			
\$ 8.50	Dresses \$ 6.83		\$ 45.00	Dresses	36.15
\$10.00	Dresses \$ 7.95		\$ 50.00	Dresses	39.50
\$12.50	Dresses \$ 9.98		\$ 55.00	Dresses	
\$15.00	Dresses\$11.88		\$ 60.00	Dresses	47.85
\$18.50	Dresses	- 1	\$ 65.00	Dresses	
\$20.00	Dresses	D-44	\$ 67.50	Dresses	
\$22.50	Dresses		\$ 70.00	Dresses	
\$25.00	Dresses		\$ 75.00	Dresses	60.50
\$27.50	Dresses		\$ 80.00	Dresses	00100
\$30.00	Dresses\$23.98		\$ 85.00	Dresses	
\$32.50	Dresses	-/ 45-	\$ 90.00		
\$35.00				Dresses\$	
	Dresses\$28.25	- 1	\$ 95.00	Dresses	
\$37.50	Dresses\$29.85		\$100.00	Dresses	78.50
\$40.00	Dresses\$32.00		\$125.00	Dresses\$	
\$42.50	Dresses\$33.50	2 1 7	\$150.00	Dresses	119.50
W	Manager 1		100		

#### All Wash Dresses Reduced

\$ 1.50 Wash Dresses	\$ 1.25 Wash Dresse	s 98¢	\$10.50	Wash	Dresses\$	8 75
\$ 1.75 Wash Dresses. \$1.40 \$ 2.00 Wash Dresses. \$1.62 \$ 2.00 Wash Dresses. \$1.62 \$ 2.25 Wash Dresses. \$1.89 \$ 2.25 Wash Dresses. \$2.17 \$ 2.50 Wash Dresses. \$2.17 \$ 2.75 Wash Dresses. \$2.17 \$ 2.75 Wash Dresses. \$2.230 \$ 3.00 Wash Dresses. \$2.48 \$ 3.50 Wash Dresses. \$2.48 \$ 3.50 Wash Dresses. \$2.48 \$ 3.75 Wash Dresses. \$3.18 \$ 3.75 Wash Dresses. \$3.18 \$ 3.75 Wash Dresses. \$3.38 \$ 4.00 Wash Dresses. \$3.38 \$ 4.50 Wash Dresses. \$3.38 \$ 4.50 Wash Dresses. \$3.38 \$ 3.65 Wash Dresses. \$3.38 \$ 3.65 Wash Dresses. \$3.46 \$ 5.00 Wash Dresses. \$3.46 \$ 5.00 Wash Dresses. \$4.60 \$ 5.50 Wash Dresses. \$4.60 \$ 5.50 Wash Dresses. \$4.60 \$ 5.50 Wash Dresses. \$4.80 \$ 6.50 Wash Dresses. \$4.80 \$ 6.50 Wash Dresses. \$5.40 \$ 5.50 Wash Dresses. \$5.40 \$ 5.50 Wash Dresses. \$4.80 \$ 5.75 Wash Dresses. \$5.40 \$ 5.70 Wash Dresses. \$5.85 \$ 5.75 Wash Dresses. \$5.85 \$ 5.75 Wash Dresses. \$5.40 \$ 5.70 Wash Dresses. \$5.40 \$ 5.70 Wash Dresses. \$5.40 \$ 5.70 Wash Dresses. \$5.85 \$ 5.75 Wash Dresses. \$5.85 \$ 5.75 Wash Dresses. \$5.85 \$ 5.75 Wash Dresses. \$5.40 \$ 5.70 Wash Dresses. \$5.40 \$ 5.70 Wash Dresses. \$5.85 \$ 5.75 Wash Dresses.						
\$ 2.00 Wash Dresses. \$1.62 \$11.75 Wash Dresses. \$9.8 \$2.25 Wash Dresses. \$51.89 \$12.50 Wash Dresses. \$10.7 \$2.75 Wash Dresses. \$2.17 \$12.75 Wash Dresses. \$10.7 \$2.75 Wash Dresses. \$2.30 \$13.50 Wash Dresses. \$11.5 \$3.50 Wash Dresses. \$2.48 \$13.75 Wash Dresses. \$11.5 \$3.50 Wash Dresses. \$2.95 \$14.50 Wash Dresses. \$11.5 \$3.75 Wash Dresses. \$3.18 \$15.00 Wash Dresses. \$12.1						
\$ 2.25 Wash Dresses	Total Control of the		(A)			
\$ 2.50 Wash Dresses			A-12-2-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Drossos &	10.00
\$ 2.75 Wash Dresses			1.5 (1.5)		Drosese &	10.00
\$ 3.00 Wash Dresses			100000000000000000000000000000000000000	The state of the s	Dronnen @	10.10
\$ 3.50 Wash Dresses		THE CONTROL OF THE CO	10.000000000000000000000000000000000000		Drosses	11.30
\$ 3.75 Wash Dresses			The second second second		Dresses	11.55
\$ 4.00 Wash Dresses			V 2000 CONTRACTOR CO. CO.	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Dresses	12.15
\$ 4.50 Wash Dresses			(41)		Dresses	12.60
\$ 4.75 Wash Dresses. \$3.96 \$17.50 Wash Dresses. \$14.6 \$5.00 Wash Dresses. \$4.20 \$18.00 Wash Dresses. \$14.9 \$5.50 Wash Dresses. \$4.60 \$18.50 Wash Dresses. \$15.3 \$5.75 Wash Dresses. \$4.80 \$20.00 Wash Dresses. \$16.6 \$6.00 Wash Dresses. \$4.98 \$21.50 Wash Dresses. \$17.9 \$6.50 Wash Dresses. \$5.40 \$22.50 Wash Dresses. \$18.7 \$6.75 Wash Dresses. \$5.65 \$23.50 Wash Dresses. \$19.6 \$7.00 Wash Dresses. \$6.25 \$25.00 Wash Dresses. \$20.8 \$7.50 Wash Dresses. \$6.25 \$26.50 Wash Dresses. \$22.0 \$7.75 Wash Dresses. \$6.45 \$27.50 Wash Dresses. \$22.5 \$8.00 Wash Dresses. \$6.70 \$28.50 Wash Dresses. \$22.8 \$8.50 Wash Dresses. \$7.15 \$30.00 Wash Dresses. \$24.5 \$8.75 Wash Dresses. \$7.35 \$32.50 Wash Dresses. \$24.5				H-1000-1111-11		
\$ 5.00 Wash Dresses. \$4.20 \$18.00 Wash Dresses. \$14.9 \$5.50 Wash Dresses. \$4.60 \$18.50 Wash Dresses. \$15.3 \$5.75 Wash Dresses. \$4.80 \$20.00 Wash Dresses. \$16.6 \$6.00 Wash Dresses. \$4.98 \$21.50 Wash Dresses. \$17.9 \$6.50 Wash Dresses. \$5.40 \$22.50 Wash Dresses. \$18.7 \$6.75 Wash Dresses. \$5.65 \$22.50 Wash Dresses. \$19.6 \$7.00 Wash Dresses. \$5.85 \$25.00 Wash Dresses. \$19.6 \$7.50 Wash Dresses. \$6.25 \$26.50 Wash Dresses. \$20.8 \$7.75 Wash Dresses. \$6.45 \$27.50 Wash Dresses. \$22.0 \$7.75 Wash Dresses. \$6.45 \$27.50 Wash Dresses. \$22.5 \$8.00 Wash Dresses. \$6.70 \$28.50 Wash Dresses. \$22.8 \$8.50 Wash Dresses. \$7.15 \$30.00 Wash Dresses. \$24.5 \$8.75 Wash Dresses. \$7.35 \$32.50 Wash Dresses. \$26.4			\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	Contract of the second	Dresses	13.75
\$ 5.50 Wash Dresses					Dresses	14.65
\$ 5.75 Wash Dresses					Dresses	14.95
\$ 6.00 Wash Dresses. \$4.98 \$ 6.50 Wash Dresses. \$5.40 \$ 6.75 Wash Dresses. \$5.65 \$ 7.00 Wash Dresses. \$5.85 \$ 7.50 Wash Dresses. \$6.25 \$ 7.75 Wash Dresses. \$6.25 \$ 7.75 Wash Dresses. \$6.45 \$ 8.00 Wash Dresses. \$6.70 \$ 8.50 Wash Dresses. \$7.15 \$ 8.50 Wash Dresses. \$7.15 \$ 8.75 Wash Dresses. \$7.35			0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	UULC 12000 JULY 1000		
\$ 6.50 Wash Dresses. \$5.40 \$22.50 Wash Dresses. \$18.7 \$6.75 Wash Dresses. \$5.65 \$23.50 Wash Dresses. \$19.6 \$7.00 Wash Dresses. \$6.25 \$25.00 Wash Dresses. \$20.8 \$7.50 Wash Dresses. \$6.25 \$26.50 Wash Dresses. \$22.0 \$7.75 Wash Dresses. \$6.45 \$27.50 Wash Dresses. \$22.0 \$28.50 Wash Dresses. \$22.0 \$28.50 Wash Dresses. \$22.8 \$8.50 Wash Dresses. \$7.15 \$30.00 Wash Dresses. \$24.5 \$8.75 Wash Dresses. \$7.35 \$32.50 Wash Dresses. \$26.4			3.000		Dresses\$	16.65
\$ 6.75 Wash Dresses. \$5.65 \$23.50 Wash Dresses. \$19.6 \$7.00 Wash Dresses. \$5.85 \$25.00 Wash Dresses \$20.8 \$7.50 Wash Dresses. \$6.25 \$26.50 Wash Dresses. \$22.0 \$7.75 Wash Dresses. \$6.45 \$27.50 Wash Dresses. \$22.5 \$8.00 Wash Dresses. \$6.70 \$28.50 Wash Dresses. \$22.8 \$8.50 Wash Dresses. \$7.15 \$30.00 Wash Dresses. \$24.5 \$8.75 Wash Dresses. \$7.35 \$32.50 Wash Dresses. \$26.4			The Court of the Property of the Court of th	Wash	Dresses	17.90
\$ 7.00 Wash Dresses. \$5.85 \$ 7.50 Wash Dresses. \$6.25 \$ 7.75 Wash Dresses. \$6.45 \$ 8.00 Wash Dresses. \$6.70 \$ 8.50 Wash Dresses. \$7.15 \$ 8.50 Wash Dresses. \$7.15 \$ 8.75 Wash Dresses. \$7.35			0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000		Dresses\$	18.75
\$ 7.50 Wash Dresses			/#C222237073		Dresses	19.60
\$ 7.75 Wash Dresses			(A)		Dresses \$	20.85
\$ 8.00 Wash Dresses\$6.70 \$28.50 Wash Dresses\$22.8 \$8.50 Wash Dresses\$7.15 \$30.00 Wash Dresses\$24.5 \$8.75 Wash Dresses\$7.35 \$32.50 Wash Dresses\$26.4			\$26.50	Wash	Dresses	22.00
\$ 8.00 Wash Dresses\$6.70 \$ 8.50 Wash Dresses\$7.15 \$ 8.75 Wash Dresses\$7.35 \$ 30.00 Wash Dresses\$24.5 \$ 32.50 Wash Dresses\$26.4			\$27.50	Wash	Dresses S	22.50
\$ 8.50 Wash Dresses\$7.15 \$ 8.75 Wash Dresses\$7.35 \$ 30.00 Wash Dresses\$24.5 \$ 32.50 Wash Dresses\$26.4			\$28.50	Wash	Dresses S	22.85
\$ 8.75 Wash Dresses \$7.35 \$32.50 Wash Dresses \$26.4		s\$7.15	\$30.00	Wash	Dresses S	24.50
\$10.00 Wash Dresses \$8.25 \$35.00 Wash Dresses \$22.0	\$ 8.75 Wash Dresse	s\$7.35	\$32.50	Wash	Dresses S	26.45
den to the state of the state o	\$10.00 Wash Dress	es\$8.25	\$35.00	Wash		28.65

# EVERY GARMENT REDUCED

Positively NONE Held in Reserve

# All Skirts Reduced

\$ 4.00	Skirts . \$ 3.15
\$ 4.50	Skirts . \$ 3.60
\$ 5.00	Skirts.\$ 3.90
\$ 6.00	Skirts.\$ 4.78
e 6 50	Chieta & KIK
\$ 7.00	Skirts . \$ 5.55
\$ 750	Skirts.\$ 5.95
\$ 8.00	Skirts.\$ 6.45
\$ 8.50	Skirts.\$ 6.95
\$ 9.00	Skirts . 3 7.39
\$10.00	
\$10.50	Skirts \$ 8 27
\$12.00	Skirts.\$ 8.27 Skirts.\$ 9.38
\$12.50	Skirts. \$ 9.65
\$13.50	Skirts. \$10.90
\$15.00	Skirts.\$11.88
\$17.50	Skirts.\$13.95
\$18.50	Skirts.\$14.75
\$20.00	Skirts.\$16.40 Skirts.\$17.20
\$21.50	
\$22.50	Skirts.\$18.25
\$25.00	
	Skirts . \$21.85
\$30.00	
\$32.50	Skirts \$26.40 Skirts \$28.45
N. 373 (31)	ORITIS MAN

# All Sweaters Reduced

\$ 2.75 values \$2.38 \$ 2.95 values \$2.45 \$ 4.00 values \$3.60	\$ 6.00 values \$5.15 6.50 values \$5.55 \$ 7.50 values \$6.45 \$ 8.50 values \$7.30 \$ 8.75 values \$7.55	\$10.50 values\$8.00 \$12.00 values\$9.00 \$12.50 values\$9.25
---	--	--

